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AGGIORNAMENTO LISTINO

mod. 010

NEWS

CODICE
CODE

PREZZO
PRICE

€

DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION

APPLICAZIONE
APPLICATION

ANNI
YEARS

1708FR 69.60
Braccio Sospensione

Suspension Arm
FRAP RACING

AUDI A3 
SEAT Leon

SEAT Toledo
 SKODA Octavia

VW Bora 
VW Golf 

 VW New Beetle

1996>
1999>
1999>
1997>
1998>
1998>
1999>

4004 35.43 Snodo Sospensione
Suspension Ball Joint

AUDI  A4 ’07
AUDI  A5 ’07
AUDI  A6 ’11
AUDI  A7 ’10 
AUDI  Q5 ’08 

2007>
2007>
2011>
2010>
2008>

4166 22.85 Snodo Assiale Destro
Right Axial Ball Joint

LAND ROVER 
Discovery

2009>

4167 22.85 Snodo Assiale Sinistro
Left Axial Ball Joint

LAND ROVER
Discovery

2009>

4616 43.92 Snodo Sospensione
Suspension Ball Joint

VW Amarok 2010>

4804 32.67 Testa Sterzo Destra
Right Tie Rod End

FIAT 500 L
FIAT 500 L Living

2012>
2012>

4805 32.67 Testa Sterzo Sinistra
Left Tie Rod End

FIAT 500 L
FIAT 500 L Living

2012>
2012>

TM744 169.98

Tirante Registrabile
Adjustable Track 

Rod Assy
Mercedes G Class 1989>

A p p r o v a l s :   Engineer ing     Qual i t y        Market ing and Sales  


